
CATALOGUE
60-Suitable to MERCEDES

FILE
CBM016.PDF

SIZE
4000 KB

No.Page
5

RELAISE
01/07/2003

Indirizzo / Address :

Casella Postale 163  / Post Box 163

40056 Crespellano - BO - Italy
Via Chiesaccia, 5 
Tel  ++39 0516506811
Fax ++39 0516506812

40011 Anzola Emilia - Bo - Italy
E-Mail: euroricambi@euroricambi.com
Http : www.euroricambi.com 

6060
MODELS
G125 (Left Hand Drive)

GROUP
GEARBOX

G135 (Left Hand Drive)
G155 (Left Hand Drive)
G180 (Left Hand Drive)
G200 (Left Hand Drive)
G210 (Left Hand Drive)

Home Group Back
Catalogue

Search

Options
ONLY FOR CD-ROM CATALOGUES



Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable  with  the  O.E.M  ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions
used   in   this   catalogue  are   for   reference    purposes   only.
Tutti  i  nostri   particolari  non  sono  originali   ma   con   essi   intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice  titolo  indicativo.

266

MPS Kit from electronic EPS into MANUAL

MPS KIT 60.53.1300 Suitable to O.E.M. ref. 655 260 0198

Kit 1

24

55 48
56 49 50

51

69 52

53

57
5443

4470

46
45

29 30

33 31

32

34
3536 37

38
39

42

40 41

7

8
9

10
5 2

3
4 3

2
5

6
12

57

58
59

60

61
14

13

15
16

17

18
19

20
212223

24
25

26 27
28
62

63
64

65

67 68
66

47

71

72

72

72

73
74

75

WARNING:
see note E

11

77

76

O
PT

IO
N

S



Gearbox Models : G125 / G135 / G155 / G180 / G200 / G210

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP .G
12

5 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

13
5 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)

G
15

5 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

18
0 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)

G
20

0 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

21
0 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)
1 60531300    655 260 0198 CONVERSION KIT 1 pc. .
2 60531264    389 993 2901 PRESSURE SPRING 2 pcs. .
3 60531265    389 265 0416 PIN 2 pcs. .
4 60531260   005401 311000 BALL D.11 MM 6 pcs. .
5 60531263    389 268 0252 WASHER 2 pcs. .
6 60531261    389 268 0829 ROD 1 pc. .
7 60531227    389 997 0319 LOCKPIN 1 pc. .
8 60531228    389 267 0238 DRIVER 1 pc. .
9 60531257   000472 016000 SEEGER RING 1 pc. .
10 60531262   912009 009101 RING 2 pcs. .
11 60531246   308748 010000 LOCK PIN 1 pc. .
12 60531244    389 268 2616 LEVER 1 pc. .
13 60531247    945 268 0013 SELECTOR BODY 1 pc. .
14 60531248    389 997 0419 LOCKPIN 2 pcs. .
15 60531249    387 993 2201 PRESSURE SPRING 1 pc. .
S16 60531250    387 993 2101 PRESSURE SPRING 1 pc. .
 N17 60530733    945 268 0474 PIN 1 pc. .
IO18 60531271    389 260 5682 SHAFT 1 pc. .
 T19 60531272    387 268 0776 WASHER 1 pc. .
 P

20 60531273    387 993 0501 PRESSURE SPRING 1 pc. .
 O
21 60531274    389 268 2450 BUSH 1 pc. .
22 60531210    389 268 0053 PIPE 1 pc. .
23 60531211   912009 018100 LOCK RING 1 pc. .
24 60531275    389 268 0276 WASHER 2 pcs. .
25 60531276    389 993 4201 PRESSURE SPRING 1 pc. .
26 60531277   000472 032001 LOCK RING 1 pc. .
27 60531212    389 265 0216 DRIVER 1 pc. .
28 60531213   308750 008001 LOCK PIN 1 pc. .
29 60531294   000470 034000 COVER 1 pc. .
30 60531295    387 268 1150 BUSH 1 pc. .
31 60531296    389 260 0272 ALUMINUM BODY 1 pc. .
32 60531215   007984 008038 SCREW M8X65 2 pcs. .

32 60531216   000912 008098 SCREW M8X35 2 pcs. .

33 60531214    387 268 1680 GASKET 1 pc. .
34 60531297    387 268 0250 BUSH 1 pc. .
Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable  with  the  O.E.M  ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions
used   in   this   catalogue  are   for   reference    purposes   only.
Tutti  i  nostri   particolari  non  sono  originali   ma   con   essi   intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice  titolo  indicativo.

Notes / Note :

3

A     Up to Gearbox 166617
B     From Gearbox 166618
C    During the adjustment phase the bush you have to use must be properly sized according to your needing
D    We suggest you to order this bush 8.50 mm which can be properly sidez according to your needs during the adjustment phase
E     WARNING: please pay attention to this information in order to avoid any damage to the gearbox! It is necessary to included the
reduction bush 60531549 ( o.e.m. ref. 387 992 0025) into the air tubes which are connected to the pneumatic valve 001 260 2057.

Continued



Gearbox Models : G125 / G135 / G155 / G180 / G200 / G210

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP .G
12

5 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

13
5 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)

G
15

5 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

18
0 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)

G
20

0 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

21
0 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)
35 60531298    005 997 3547 LOCK RING 1 pc. .
36 60531299   080705 016003 NUT M16X1,5 S.6,00 MM 1 pc. .
37 60531301    387 268 0152 WASHER 1 pc. .
38 60531302    387 268 0052 WASHER S.1,00 MM 2 pcs. .
39 60531303    389 265 0230 CONTROL LEVER 1 pc. .
40 60531304   000007 004123 LOCK PIN 1 pc. .
41 60531305   006888 005012 KEY 1 pc. .
42 60531306    389 260 2138 SHAFT 1 pc. .
43 60531238    385 268 0380 GASKET 1 pc. .
44 60531241    001 260 8457 VALVE 1 pc. .
45 60531239   000137 008212 SPACER 4 pcs. .
46 60531240   914141 008111 SCREW M8X55 4 pcs. .
47 60531269   001481 004027 LOCK PIN D.4 MM 1 pc. .
48 60531255    005 981 3110 BEARING INA F-33791 1 pc. .
49 60531231   900055 040300 LOCK RING 2 pcs. .
S50 60531232   000988 040001 THRUST WASHER 2 pcs. .
 N51 60531256    389 268 1150 BUSH 1 pc. .
IO52 60531236    111 260 0058 BLEED PLUG 1 pc. NSS .
 T53 60531235    389 268 1712 ALUMINUM BODY 1 pc. .
 P

54 60531237   000007 010102 LOCK PIN D.10 MM 2 pcs. .
 O

55 60531217    389 268 0334 COVER 1 pc. .
56 60531218    389 268 2180 GASKET 1 pc. .
57 60531219    389 268 1180 GASKET 2 pcs. .
58 60531267    009 981 0510 BEARING INA F-84227 1 pc. .
59 60531266    389 268 1212 COVER 1 pc. .
60 60531268   000007 010235 LOCK PIN D.10 MM 2 pcs. .
61 60531251    389 268 1480 GASKET 1 pc. .
62 60531278    009 990 0101 SCREW M8X28 1 pc. .
63 60531289   308748 006000 LOCK PIN 2 pcs. .
64 60531290    387 260 2873 MOULDED CAM 1 pc. .
65 60531291    389 268 1334 COVER 1 pc. .
66 60531220   914126 008078 SCREW M8X60 4 pcs. .
67 60531292    007 981 2110 BEARING INA F-87074 1 pc. .

68 60531293    005 997 3647 LOCK RING 1 pc. .
69 60531229    389 261 1433 PLUG 1 pc. .
Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable  with  the  O.E.M  ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions
used   in   this   catalogue  are   for   reference    purposes   only.
Tutti  i  nostri   particolari  non  sono  originali   ma   con   essi   intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice  titolo  indicativo.

Notes / Note :

4

A     Up to Gearbox 166617
B     From Gearbox 166618
C    During the adjustment phase the bush you have to use must be properly sized according to your needing
D    We suggest you to order this bush 8.50 mm which can be properly sidez according to your needs during the adjustment phase
E     WARNING: please pay attention to this information in order to avoid any damage to the gearbox! It is necessary to included the
reduction bush 60531549 ( o.e.m. ref. 387 992 0025) into the air tubes which are connected to the pneumatic valve 001 260 2057.

Continued



Gearbox Models : G125 / G135 / G155 / G180 / G200 / G210

Fig. Our No. Part No. Description Note TP .G
12

5 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

13
5 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)

G
15

5 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

18
0 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)

G
20

0 
(L

ef
t H

an
d 

Dr
iv

e)
G

21
0 

(L
ef

t H
an

d 
Dr

iv
e)
70 60531221    389 261 1733 PLUG (A) 1 pc. .

70 60531222    389 261 0333 PLUG (B) 1 pc. .
71 60531245    389 268 0533 LEVER 1 pc. .
72    389 267 1150 BUSH S.7,50 MM C .

72    389 267 1250 BUSH S.7,60 MM C .

72    389 267 1350 BUSH S.7,70 MM C .

72    389 267 1450 BUSH S.7,80 MM C .

72    389 267 1550 BUSH S.7,90 MM C .

72    389 267 1650 BUSH S.8,00 MM C .

72    389 267 1750 BUSH S.8,10 MM C .

72    389 267 1850 BUSH S.8,20 MM C .

72    389 267 1950 BUSH S.8,30 MM C .

72    389 267 2050 BUSH S.8,40 MM C .

72    389 267 2150 BUSH S.8,50 MM CD .

60531551
60531552
60531553
60531554
60531555
60531556
60531557
60531558
60531559
60531560
60531561
73 60531270    389 267 0474 PIN .
IO
N

S74 60531223   000988 006022 SPACER S.1,00 MM 2 pcs. .

74 60531224   000988 006012 SPACER S.0,50 MM 2 pcs. .

74 60531225   000988 006032 SPACER S.0,10 MM 2 pcs. .
 T75    387 992 0025 BUSH 4 pcs. E .60531549
 P

76 60531469   304014 008021 SCREW TE M8X120 2 pcs. NSS .
 O

77 60531470   304017 008021 SCREW TE M8X20 2 pcs. NSS .
Our Parts are not original but perfectly interchangeable  with  the  O.E.M  ones.
All original equipment manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions
used   in   this   catalogue  are   for   reference    purposes   only.
Tutti  i  nostri   particolari  non  sono  originali   ma   con   essi   intercambiabili.
Tutti i riferimenti dei costruttori originali sono usati a semplice  titolo  indicativo.

Notes / Note :

5

A     Up to Gearbox 166617
B     From Gearbox 166618
C    During the adjustment phase the bush you have to use must be properly sized according to your needing
D    We suggest you to order this bush 8.50 mm which can be properly sidez according to your needs during the adjustment phase
E     WARNING: please pay attention to this information in order to avoid any damage to the gearbox! It is necessary to included the
reduction bush 60531549 ( o.e.m. ref. 387 992 0025) into the air tubes which are connected to the pneumatic valve 001 260 2057.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.


	ZOOM: 
	G125 (Left Hand Drive): 
	G135 (Left Hand Drive): 
	G155 (Left Hand Drive): 
	G180 (Left Hand Drive): 
	G200 (Left Hand Drive): 
	G210 (Left Hand Drive): 


